
Week 1
April 6 - 10

Rotary 

District 5180 

Festival of 

Learning!

Week 2 
Apri1 12 - 17

Week 3 
April 19 - 24

Week 4 
April 26 - May 1

Saturday, April 10
9:30-10:15 am 

"Spread The Rotary Love!" 
New Club Development

Tuesday, April 13
5:30-6:15 pm 

"Plan Your Year/Work Your Plan! " 
Setting Goals For Your Club in RCC

Tuesday, April 13
7-7:45 pm 

"How The World Sees Rotary!" 
Public Image

Wednesday, April 14
5:30-6:15 pm 

"Serving Others Serves You!" 
Service Projects

Wednesday, April 14

7-7:45 pm 
"Sharing Rotary With the World!" 

International Service

Registration 

Will Open

March 22nd!

Thursday, April 8 
5:30-6:15 pm 

Rotary International 
Foundation 101

Tuesday, April 20 
5:30-6:15 pm

"Make Membership 
Memorable!" 
Membership

Thursday, April 15 
5:30-6:15 pm 

"Dollars and Sense!" 
Being a Club Treasurer

Thursday, April 15
7-7:45 pm 

"Super Heroes Wanted!" 
Path to District Leadership

Saturday, April 17 
9:30-10:15 am 

"What's My Line?" 
Vocational Service

Thursday, April 29 
5:30-6:15 pm 

Human Trafficking 
Update

Wednesday, April 28 
7-7:45 pm 

"Rotary GetsYounger!" 
Young Professionals 

Tuesday, April 6
7-7:45 pm

"Does Your Club Have a 
Plan??" 

Strategic Planning Session

Tuesday, April 20 
7-7:45 pm

"Let's Be Social!" Best 
Social Media 

Practices for Clubs

 
Tuesday, April 27 

5:30-6:15 pm 

"Kids and Rotary!" 
Overview of RYLA, 

RYE, Interact

Thursday, April 22 
5:30-6:15 pm 

"Conflict Management" 
Keeping the Peace in 

Your Club

Wednesday, April 7 
7-7:45 pm 

"Show Me The Money!" 
District/Global Grant 

Overview

Tuesday, April 20 
5:30-6:15 pm

"Looking Beyond Our 
Past"

Diversity, Equity and 
Inclusion

Thursday, April 29 
7-7:45 pm 

"Find Your Sweet 
Spot!" 

Fundraising 
Roundtable 

Tuesday, April 27 
7-7:45 pm 

"Find Your Zen!" 
International 

Peacebuilding with 
Rotary

Wednesday, April 21 
5:30-6:15 pm

"Dialing for $$$!" 
Find OPM to Fund Your 

Club

If you miss a presentation that you'd really like to see, don't worry! All presentations will be recorded 
and saved on the D5180 YouTube Channel! (yes, we have one!)

*

Wednesday, April 21 
7-7:45 pm 

"Avoid the Boogeyman!" 
Keeping Your Club 

Out of Trouble

Thursday, April 22 
7-7:45  pm 

"Your Rotary World! 
Welcome to the Club!"

New Members 

Wednesday, April 28 
5:30-6:15 pm 

"Find Rotary Friends!" 
Fellowships and Action 

Groups

Wednesday, April 7 
5:30-6:15 pm

"Help Your Club Thrive!" 
Clubrunner Club Admin

Saturday, May 1 
9:30-10:15 am 

"Rotary Responds" 
Covid-19 /Polio Update

Tuesday, April 6 
5:30-6:15 pm 

Opening Session 
Vicki Puliz 

Keynote Speaker

Wednesday, April 21 
5:30-6:15 pm 

"Discover Rotary Online!"
Rotary Tech Resources 

Thursday, April 8 
7-7:45 pm

"Toastmasters!" 
Rotary's Newest 

Partnership




